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JEE | NEET | FOUNDATION

Q RANKERS

ADMISSION OPEN

PRE- FOUNDATION FOUNDATION TARGET
STUDENT MOVING STUDENT MOVING

TO9™ &10™ Ton™a&12™ 127" PASSED

Batch Start Date : 07" April

@ Early Bird Admission offer -

| Extra 10% Off on Final Fees B

Early Bird offer valid till 3*¢ April )

(99621270696

H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

#Zinformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya
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RGP (Phase — 02 Topper's)

SENIOR WING

(DATE: 23.03.2025)

(Student’s Moving to 11*" JEE, 11*" NEET, 12*" JEE, 12*" NEET, Target JEE, Target NEET)
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SHASHANK KUMAR MAURYA

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
ANUJ MAURYA

ARK MANGLAM

ARYAN GUPTA

AVIRAL

UTKARSH KUMAR YADAV
SAKSHI SINGH

VIKAL VISHWAKARMA
SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV
SOUMYA MAURYA
ANSHITA MAURYA
ANKIT SHARMA

MD SAMEER

PRIYA SINGH

Moving to 12" JEE
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to 12" NEET

Moving to 11" JEE

Moving to 12" JEE

Moving to 12" JEE
Moving to 11" NEET
Moving to 11t NEET

Moving to 11th JEE
Moving to 11th JEE
Moving to 11th JEE
Moving to 11th JEE
Moving to 11th JEE
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET

Score — 116
Score — 100
Score — 100

Score —94
Score —92
Score — 92
Score — 86
Score — 82

Score -82
Score -82
Score -76
Score -74
Score -72
Score -72
Score -70

21,000
11,000
5,100

2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100

1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
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) RANKERS

JEE| | FOUNDATION
RGP (Phase - 02 Topper's) (DATE: 23.03.2025)
JUNIOR WING
(Student’s Moving to 9" and 10%")

\ Student’s Name Class Marks/ 120 Price \
1. DIVY SRIVASTAVA Moving to 9t Score - 104 5,100
2. ANKIT SINGH Moving to 10t Score — 92 3,100
3. PUNIT MAURYA Moving to 10t" Score — 92 2,100

\ Student’s Name Class Marks/ 120 Price
1. SHASHWAT SINGH Moving to 10t Score - 90 1,100
2.  ARSH SHRESTH Moving to 10t Score — 90 1,100
3. SAMIR MAURYA Moving to 9 Score - 90 1,100
4. AMAN YADAV Moving to 10t Score — 82 1,100
5. JIGAR VERMA Moving to 10t Score — 78 1,100

Student’s Name Class Marks/ 120 Price

1. ARYAN SAREEN Moving to 9* Score — 76 500

2. ADITYA MAURYA Moving to 9* Score — 76 500

3. PRANJAL THAPA Moving to 10™" Score — 72 500

4. PRABHAKAR YADAV Moving to 10*" Score — 72 500

5.  ANUJ VISHWAKARMA Moving to 10™" Score — 70 500

6. UPENDRA KUMAR Moving to 9* Score — 68 500

7. RANJEET KUMAR YADAV Moving to 9* Score — 66 500

Rankers Offline Centre — Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi. | Call - 9621270696 | www.myrankers.com
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Junior Wing (Class 9-10):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

Senior Wing (Class 11-12):

JEE (Engineering Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

NEET (Medical Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Biology

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

JEE vs NEET:

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Physics

2. Chemistry
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Result JEE Main 2024 (Final)

Head Office & Study Centre - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi



