

# VARANASI'S BIGGEST

**SCHOLARSHIP EXAM** 



**RANKERS GENIUS PROGRAM** 

For Class 8th-12th & JEE/NEET



## **VARANASI'S TOP FACULTIES**

Inspiring Excellence in JEE / NEET





## **ADMISSION OPEN**

PRE- FOUNDATION

STUDENT MOVING TO 9<sup>™</sup> & 10<sup>™</sup>

JEE/NEET/OLYMPIAD

FOUNDATION

STUDENT MOVING TO 11TH & 12TH

**TARGET** 

|2™PASSED

JEE/NEET

## **Batch Start Date: 07th April**





H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

nformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya



## <u>RGP (Phase – 02 Topper's)</u> (DATE: 23.03.2025)

## **SENIOR WING**

### (Student's Moving to 11th JEE, 11th NEET, 12th JEE, 12th NEET, Target JEE, Target NEET)

	Student's Name	Class	Marks/ 120	Price
1.	SHASHANK KUMAR MAURYA	Moving to 12 <sup>th</sup> JEE	Score - 116	21,000
2.	SURYA PRATAP SINGH	Moving to Target NEET	Score - 100	11,000
3.	ANUJ MAURYA	Moving to 12 <sup>th</sup> NEET	Score - 100	5,100

	Student's Name	Class	Marks/ 120	Price
1.	ARK MANGLAM	Moving to 11 <sup>th</sup> JEE	Score – 94	2,100
2.	ARYAN GUPTA	Moving to 12 <sup>th</sup> JEE	Score – 92	2,100
3.	AVIRAL	Moving to 12 <sup>th</sup> JEE	Score – 92	2,100
4.	UTKARSH KUMAR YADAV	Moving to 11 <sup>th</sup> NEET	Score – 86	2,100
5.	SAKSHI SINGH	Moving to 11 <sup>th</sup> NEET	Score – 82	2,100

	Student's Name	Class	Marks/ 120	Price
1.	VIKAL VISHWAKARMA	Moving to 11th JEE	Score - 82	1,100
2.	SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV	Moving to 11th JEE	Score - 82	1,100
3.	SOUMYA MAURYA	Moving to 11th JEE	Score - 76	1,100
4.	ANSHITA MAURYA	Moving to 11th JEE	Score - 74	1,100
5.	ANKIT SHARMA	Moving to 11th JEE	Score - 72	1,100
6.	MD SAMEER	Moving to Target NEET	Score - 72	1,100
7.	PRIYA SINGH	Moving to Target NEET	Score - 70	1,100



## RGP (Phase – 02 Topper's) (DATE: 23.03.2025)

## **JUNIOR WING**

#### (Student's Moving to 9th and 10th)

	Student's Name	Class	Marks/ 120	Price
1.	DIVY SRIVASTAVA	Moving to 9 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 104	5,100
2.	ANKIT SINGH	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score – 92	3,100
3.	PUNIT MAURYA	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 92	2,100

	Student's Name	Class	Marks/ 120	Price
1.	SHASHWAT SINGH	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 90	1,100
2.	ARSH SHRESTH	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score – 90	1,100
3.	SAMIR MAURYA	Moving to 9 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 90	1,100
4.	AMAN YADAV	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score – 82	1,100
5.	JIGAR VERMA	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score – 78	1,100

	Student's Name	Class	Marks/ 120	Price
1.	ARYAN SAREEN	Moving to 9 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 76	500
2.	ADITYA MAURYA	Moving to 9 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 76	500
3.	PRANJAL THAPA	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 72	500
4.	PRABHAKAR YADAV	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 72	500
5.	ANUJ VISHWAKARMA	Moving to 10 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 70	500
6.	UPENDRA KUMAR	Moving to 9 <sup>th</sup>	Score - 68	500
7.	RANJEET KUMAR YADAV	Moving to 9th	Score - 66	500

#### Note:

### Junior Wing (Class 9-10):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Mathematics
- 2. Physics
- 3. Chemistry

#### Senior Wing (Class 11-12):

**JEE (Engineering Entrance):** 

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Mathematics
- 2. Physics
- 3. Chemistry

#### **NEET (Medical Entrance):**

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Biology
- 2. Physics
- 3. Chemistry

### JEE vs NEET:

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Physics
- 2. Chemistry





**Highest Selection** Ratio in **VARANASI** 

"इस बार **COACHING** नहीं **GROWTH** चुनिये "

CALL US AT **3621270696** 9696100594